21
HRE   HCRE
HRE
HCRE
HCRE
HRE
Technical characteristics
HRE-25-2T 2430 0.18 0.090 1330 56 3.0

• Anticorrosive finish in polyester resin polymerised at 190ºC, after degreasing with phos-
phate-free nanotechnology treatment.
Order code
HCRE 63 6T
HRE: Circular axial fans
with external rotor motor
HCRE: Wall-mounted axial fans with
external rotor motor
Impeller
diameter in
cm.
Number of motor poles
2=2900 r/min. 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
8=750 r/min. 50 Hz
T=Three-phase
M=Single-phase
Model Speed Max. current
admissible (A) Max. electric power Maximum
airflow
Sound pressure
level
Approx. weight
(Kg)
(r/min)   230V           400V    (kW) (m3/h) dB(A)
22
HRE   HCRE
HCRE 40-4T 1370 - 0.50 190 3800 6.0
HCRE 40-4M 1350 0.90 - 190 3800 6.0
HCRE 45-4T 1380 - 0.65 290 4500 7.5
HCRE 45-4M 1350 1.10 - 300 4500 7.5
HCRE 45-6T 910 - 0.18 165 2800 7.5
HCRE 50-4T 1350 - 0.85 420 6250 10
HCRE 50-4M 1320 2.00 - 420 6250 10
HCRE 50-6T 920 - 0.62 220 4320 10
HCRE 50-6M 920 1.10 - 220 4320 10
HCRE 56-4T 1330 - 1.10 550 7500 10.5
HCRE 56-4M 1300 2.50 - 530 7500 10.5
HCRE 56-6T 910 - 0.85 320 6500 10.5
HCRE 56-6M 910 1.50 - 320 6500 10.5
HCRE 63-4T 1350 - 1.60 850 10800 15.4
HCRE 63-4M 1360 3.70 - 800 10800 15.4
HCRE 63-6T 900 - 1.40 550 9300 15.4
HCRE 63-6M 900 2.50 - 520 9300 15.4
HCRE 71-6T 910 - 2.00 1100 15500 25
Model MC EC VSD SR ηe [%] N [kW] [m3/h] [mmH2O] [RPM]
HRE-25-4T A S - - - - 0.061 621 6.37 1434